

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



05/04/18--01011--011 **130.00







535 Fifth Avenue 8th Floor New York, NY 10017

Phone: 212-885-2700 Fax: 212-885-2762 www.iqpc.com

Karen Coombs General Counsel 646.200.7540 karen.coombs@iqpc.com

May 1, 2018

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

> Re: IQPC Digital LLC Application for Authorization to Do Business (Foreign LLC) FEIN 81-1618794

LC LC

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find an Application for Authorization for the above-named foreign $Ll \hat{\boldsymbol{x}}$, which is registered in Delaware, to do business in the state of Florida.

We enclose a recent Certificate of Good Standing from the Delaware Secretary of State confirming IQPC Digital's existence in good standing, together with the required \$130 fee to register the LLC as a foreign LLC doing business in Florida.

I appreciate your attention to this request. Please feel free to contact me should you have any questions, or need any further information to complete this request.

Very truly yours,

Karen Coombs

Encls.

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

IQPC Digital, LLC
SUBJECT: _____

۰.

.

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Karen Coombs							
		N N	ame of Person				-	
	IQPC							
		F	irm/Company				-	
	535 Fifth Aven	ue, 8th Floor						
	·· ····		Address				-	
	New York, NY	10017					2018	-11
	karen.coombs@i	-	itate and Zip Code			AHAS5	11- A'II	FE
For further info	mution concernin	E-mail address: (to be use g this matter, please call:	d for future annual	report no	tification)	L.FLOR	ын <u>6</u> 1 V	0
Karen	Coombs		646	200-75	40	-0- 2-	1	
	Name e	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	ytime Telephone	Number	-	
Divisi Regist P.O. E	JNG ADDRESS: on of Corporations ration Section Box 6327 assee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton E 2661 Ext	<u>CADDRESS:</u> of Corporations tion Section Building ceutive Center C see, FL 32301			
	heck for the follow							
⊔ \$12	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	ig Fee &	□ \$160.00 Fi of Status & C			e

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1 IQPC Digital LLC

٠,

(if name unavailable, enter alternate s	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor	nda. The alternate name must include "Limit	ed Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LI		
2. Delaware		3 81-1618794			
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	which foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI painber, if applicable)			
п/а					
, <u></u>	(Date first transacted business in Florida, af prior to i (See sections 605,0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determine	reistration.) re penalty listitus)			
535 Fifth Avenue, 8th		6 535 Fifth Avenue, 8th	Floor		
(Street Address of	Principal Office)		(Address)		
New York, NY 10017		New York, NY 10017			
Attn: Karen Coombs	<u> </u>	Attn: Karen Coombs			
					
Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)			
	ROIXAT V. SHAN MED JA.	- <u>,/-</u>	22		
Name:	ADIER V. SHER JA.				
0.00	1410 N. Westshore Blvd. Suite 650		21. 1		
[] the Address					
Office Address:	1410 11: Westahole Dive. Suite 050		2010 HAY		
Office Address:	Tampa	Florida 33607	HASS HASS		
	Tampa (City)	, Florida <u>33607</u>	HASSEE		
egistered agent's accep	Tampa (City)		ip code)		
egistered agent's accep laving been named as re	Tampa (City) Mance: registered agent and to accept service of p	rocess for the above stated lim	ited liability contrany of the		
egistered agent's accep laving been named as re esignated in this applica o comply with the provisi	Tampa (City) Mance: rgistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper	rocess for the above stated lim registered agent and agree to	ited liability company at the act in this capacity. I furth		
Registered agent's accep laving been named as re esignated in this applica to comply with the provisi	Tampa (City) Mance: registered agent and to accept service of p	rocess for the above stated lim registered agent and agree to	ited liability company at the act in this capacity. I furth		
Registered agent's accep laving been named as re esignated in this applica to comply with the provisi	Tampa (City) Mance: rgistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper	rocess for the above stated lim registered agent and agree to	ited liability company at the act in this capacity. I furth		
legistered agent's accep laving been named as re esignated in this applica o comply with the provisi	Tampa (City) Mance: rgistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper	rocess for the above stated lim registered agent and agree to and complete performance of	ited liability company at the act in this capacity. I furth		
Registered agent's accep laving been named as re lesignated in this applica o comply with the provisi nd accept the obligation:	Tampa (Crrs) Mance: registered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper of s of my position as registered agen (Regime agent's si	rocess for the above stated lim registered agent and agree to and complete performance of gratumes	ited liability configury at the act in this capacity. I further my duties, and I artificamility		
Registered agent's accep laving been named as re esignated in this applica to comply with the provisi nd accept the obligations 8. The name, title or capa	Tampa (Crty) Mance: egistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agen (Regiance agent's si acity and address of the person(s) who has	rocess for the above stated lim registered agent and agree to and complete performance of gnature) (have authority to manage is/au	ited liability company at the act in this capacity. I furth my duties, and I amilia		
Registered agent's accep laving been named as re esignated in this applica o comply with the provisi nd accept the obligation:	Tampa (Crrs) Mance: registered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper of s of my position as registered agen (Regime agent's si	rocess for the above stated lim registered agent and agree to and complete performance of gratumes	ited liability configury at the act in this capacity. I further my duties, and I art familia		
egistered agent's accep laving been named as re esignated in this applica to comply with the provisi and accept the obligations . The name, title or capa	Tampa (Crty) Mance: egistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agen (Regiance agent's si acity and address of the person(s) who has	rocess for the above stated lim registered agent and agree to and complete performance of gnature) (have authority to manage is/au	ited liability company at the act in this capacity. I furth my duties, and I amilia		
egistered agent's accep aving been named as re- ssignated in this applicat comply with the provisi ad accept the obligations . The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Tampa (City) Mance: registered agent and to accept service of p stion, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper of s of my position as registree agen (Registree agent's si acity and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address</u> : <u>Michael R. Worden</u> 535 Fifth Avenue, 8th Floor	rocess for the above stated lim registered agent and agree to and complete performance of gratures (have authority to manage is/an <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	nited liability configury at the act in this capacity. I further my duties, and I and familiar familiar for the second se		
egistered agent's accep aving been named as re- ssignated in this applicat comply with the provisi ad accept the obligations . The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Tampa (City) Mance: registered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper of s of my position as registered agen (Regime agent's si acity and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address</u> : <u>Michael R. Worden</u>	rocess for the above stated lim registered agent and agree to and complete performance of gratures (have authority to manage is/an <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	nited liability configury at the act in this capacity. I further my duties, and I and familiar familiar for the second se		
egistered agent's accep laving been named as re- esignated in this application comply with the provisi and accept the obligations . The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Tampa (City) Mance: registered agent and to accept service of p stion, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper of s of my position as registree agen (Registree agent's si acity and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address</u> : <u>Michael R. Worden</u> 535 Fifth Avenue, 8th Floor	rocess for the above stated lim registered agent and agree to and complete performance of gratures (have authority to manage is/an <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	nited liability configury at the act in this capacity. I further my duties, and I and familiar familiar for the second se		
legistered agent's accep laving been named as re- esignated in this applicat o comply with the provisi nd accept the obligations of accept the obligations The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Tampa (City) Mance: registered agent and to accept service of p stion, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper of s of my position as registree agen (Registree agent's si acity and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address</u> : <u>Michael R. Worden</u> 535 Fifth Avenue, 8th Floor	rocess for the above stated lim registered agent and agree to and complete performance of gratures (have authority to manage is/an <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	ited liability conipany at the act in this capacity. I furth my duties, and I and familia re: <u>Name and Address:</u> Dorene Reitas		

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

2/1~		
	Signature of an authorized person	
Michael R. Worden		

Typed or pristed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT "IQPC DIGITAL LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR REVOKED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS HAVE BEEN FILED;

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION, FILED THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY-OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2016, AT 5:19 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "IQRC. ENTERPRISE MOBILITY EXCHANGE, LLC" TO "IQPC DIGITAL LLC", FILED THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2018, AT 10:30 O'CLOCK AM.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATES ARE THE ONLY CERTIFICATES ON RECORD OF THE AFORESAID LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, "IQPC DIGITAL LLC".

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "IQPC DIGITAL LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Jeffrey W. Budlech, Secretary of State

Authentication: 202539027 Date: 04-19-18

5973697 8310 SR# 20182118575

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Page 1